petpak

VANGUARD® 20Z PORTION
SUGARCANE CUP

What is Vanguard®?

Vanguard from Eco-Products is the first significant range of no
added PFAS sugarcane packaging on the Australian market. The
Vanguard range of sugarcane bowls are certified commercially
compostable to EN 13432 and BPI, with certification to Australian
Standard AS 4736 for Commercial Compostability and AS 5810 for
Home Compostability due in 2024. This new range brings you the
trusted Eco-Products quality and strengt...

More info online

Item Code

Range

Category

Colour

Size

Diameter

Volume

Fits

Appliance
Suitability

Surface Finish

Lining

N15150398

Plates Bowls & Cutlery

SUGARCANE PORTION CUPS & LIDS

WHITE

O(L) x 68(W) x 29(H) mm
0.0(L) x 2.7(W) x T.I1(H) in

68 mm
2.7 in

60 ml
2.0 oz

V27750398

Conventional Oven, Freezing, Microwave
Oven, Refrigeration

Natural Finish

Uncoated

Raw Materials

Customisable

Carton

Pieces Per
Sleeve

Carton Width

Carton Length

Carton Height

Carton Gross

Weight

Carton Cubic

MOQ - Stock

Manufacturing
certifications

Product Specifications

NO ADDED PFAS

Bagasse Sugarcane Pulp

Yes

2,500

50

310 mm
12.2'in

370 mm
14.6 in

370 mm
14.6 in

8.0 kg
17.6 lbs

0.04m?
150 ft?

2,500

This product has been made in in a GFSI
(Global Food Safety Initiative) certified
production facility.

https://www.detpak.com/plates-bowls-cutlery/vanguard-2o0z-portion-sugarcane-cup/n151s0398/

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given is to

the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and is not to be
construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.
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