

VANGUARD® 20Z PORTION SUGARCANE CUP

What is Vanguard®?

Vanguard from Eco-Products is the first significant range of no added PFAS sugarcane packaging on the Australian market. The Vanguard range of sugarcane bowls are certified commercially compostable to EN 13432 and BPI, with certification to Australian Standard AS 4736 for Commercial Compostability and AS 5810 for Home Compostability due in 2024. This new range brings you the trusted Eco-Products quality and strengt...

More info online



Item Code	N151S0398
Range	Plates Bowls & Cutlery
Category	SUGARCANE PORTION CUPS & LIDS
Colour	WHITE
Size	O(L) x 68(W) x 29(H) mm 0.0(L) x 2.7(W) x 1.1(H) in
Diameter	68 mm 2.7 in
Volume	60 ml 2.0 oz
Fits	V277S0398
Appliance Suitability	Conventional Oven, Freezing, Microwave Oven, Refrigeration
Surface Finish	Natural Finish
Lining	Uncoated

Raw Materials	Bagasse Sugarcane Pulp
Customisable	Yes
Carton	2,500
Pieces Per Sleeve	50
Carton Width	310 mm 12.2 in
Carton Length	370 mm 14.6 in
Carton Height	370 mm 14.6 in
Carton Gross Weight	8.0 kg 17.6 lbs
Carton Cubic	0.04 m ³ 1.50 ft ³
MOQ - Stock	2,500
Manufacturing certifications	This product has been made in in a GFSI (Global Food Safety Initiative) certified production facility.

https://www.detpak.com/plates-bowls-cutlery/vanguard-2 oz-portion-sugarcane-cup/n151s0398/2000.